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Quiz.              Do you know English and English-speaking countries?
Answers.

Task 1. Part 1.     Royal Family Quiz.                5 points

1 – d
2 – a
3 – c
4 – d
5 – c
 
Task 1. Part 2.     USA Quiz.             5 points

1 – b
2 – a
3 – c
4 – a
5 – b

Task 1. Part 3.         Canada Quiz.         5 points

1 – d
2 – a
3 – d
4 – c
5 – a

Task1. Part 4.    Australian Animals Quiz.       10 points

1 – g
2 – i
3 – d
4 – b
5 – h
6 – e
7 – f
8 – a
9 – j
10 – c

Task 2.          Borrowings.        27 points

French – menu, café, bouquet
Greek – physics, theatre, chemistry
Italian – pizza, soprano, fresco
Russian – sputnik, vodka, samovar
Spanish – guitar, canyon, tango
German – hamburger, kindergarten, poodle
Turkish – coffee, kiosk, caviar
Hindi – shampoo, bungalow, pyjamas
Japanese – kimono, hara-kiri, judo





Task 3. Part 1.           5 points

1. C
2. D
3. A
4. E
5. B

Task 3. Part 2.               5 points

1. C
2. B
3. C
4. A
5. B

Task 4.     Speaking.                  5 points

                                Shamrock                                                Thistle

Task 5.      Guess the melody.                13 points

	
	Country
	Singer

	1
	England
	The Beatles

	2
	UK (Anthem)
	-

	3
	USA
	Lui Armstrong, Ella Fitzgerald

	4
	Ireland
	-

	5
	USA (Anthem)
	Whitney Houston

	6
	Canada
	Avril Lavign

	7
	USA
	Elvis Presley

	8
	Scotland
	-



TOTAL     80 points



